Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 978 / 568 3400     Fax 978 / 568 0060
HUBA
Type 525 Pressure Transmitter
DESCRIPTION
Huba Type 525 pressure transmitters have a compact design along
with a high measurement accuracy.
The transmitters utilize proven Huba ceramic technology in use on

Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 978 / 568 3400     Fax 978 / 568 0060
DIMENSIONS (MM), ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS, WIRING
ORDERING INFORMATION
BUILD PART NUMBER FROM TABLE BELOW- A.B.C.D.E.F
EXAMPLE: 525.984.20.3.2.311
*A
MODEL
B
PRESSURE
RANGE
C
SEAL
D
OUTPUT
*E
ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION
F
PRESSURE CONNECTION
525
981= 0-1 PSI
982= 0-2 PSI
984= 0-3 PSI
986= 0-5 PSI
988= 0-10 PSI
00= FPM (Fluoro Elastomer)
10= EPDM (Ethylene Propylene)
20= NBR (Butadiene Acylonitrile)
1= 0-5 VDC
2= 0-10VDC
3= 4-20 mA
7= Ratiometric
1= DIN EN 175301-803-A
2= DIN EN 175301-803-C
0= Swift Connector, no cable
L= Swift Connector, 1.5 m cable
N= Swift Connector, 2.0 m cable
Q= Swift Connector, 3.0 m cable
R= Swift Connector, 5.0 m cable
311= 1/4-18 NPT Male
* Special ranges are available on request
** DIN connectors are supplied without female connector
Other conectors such as M12 provided on request